
COMMITTEE CHAIRS
Accident Prevention Joseph Hajduk joshajduk@gmail.com (609) 661-3288

Americanism Gina D'Antoni gdantoni519@gmail.com (609) 713-1376

Antlers Gina D'Antoni gdantoni519@gmail.com (609) 713-1376

Auditing Dan Boesman danboesman@gmail.com (609) 978-7539

Bands Brenda Fredrickson Fredrickson.brenda@yahoo.com (609) 618-9295

Bar Manager John Perkins mycbrflies@aol.com (732) 556-7728

Bingo Jeannie Sivori jeannesivori@yahoo.com (908) 599-9233

Community Activities Louis "Rico" Fischer rekoerico@gmail.com (609) 489-1487

Convention Deborah England jerseyjets@msn.com (609) 290-5461

Drug Awareness Pete D'Antoni guineapeteis@comcast.net (609) 290-0664

Entertainment Brenda Fredrickson Fredrickson.brenda@yahoo.com (609) 618-9295 

Government Relations Shelton Anderson sailnutt@aol.com (609) 992-8944

Grant Coordinator Sharon McGovern mcgovernmilne@comcast.net (908) 507-7075

Hall Rental Kevin Lyons klyons@njspba.com (609) 548-2930

House Ed Joswick ejoswick11@gmail.com (732) 232-8918

Internet Operations Dan Boesman danboesman@gmail.com (609) 978-7539

Lodge Activities Prue Fischer pruefischer@gmail.com (609) 709-7764

Lodge Newsletter Dan Boesman danboesman@gmail.com (609 978-7539

Lottery Dave Seyer daveseyer@aol.com (973) 951-6688

Mediator Pete D'Antoni guineapeteis@comcast.net (609) 290-0664

Membership John Peters JEP103@verizon.net (908) 296-1638

Memorial Teri Payton teri.payton@comcast.net (609) 713-3636

Motorcycle Kirk White kwhitenj@aol.com                                                                           (973) 277-2206                    

National Foundation (ENF) Diane Vanderhorn dianevanderhorn@gmail.com  (609) 290-0454                   

Parades Kerrie Counihan couni@yahoo.com (609) 289-0418

PER Chairperson Bruno Czerwonka brunoczerwonka@aol.com (609) 661-5727

Presiding Justice Harry Schmoll harryschmoll2037@gmail.com (856) 324-0760

Public Relations Wendy Heintz mikea300c17@gmail.com (609) 432-5042

Raffle Teri Payton wendy.heintz@gmail.com (609) 713-3636

Scholarship Bruno Czerwonka brunoczerwonka@aol.com (609) 661-5727

Special Childrens Teri Payton teri.payton@comcast.net (609) 713-3636

Veterans Diana Czerepuszko dianaczere@comcast.net (609) 709-1531

Youth Activities Nick Yannacone nniicckkyy2X@yahoo.com (973) 567-5418
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